Pass out students list of +3 Final Year (Arts/Science/Commerce)

Sl. No. Student Name Stream Ph. No. Email
1 |Trupti Mahana COMMERCE | 9178288184 |mahanatrupti@gmail.com
2 |Guddu Khan COMMERCE | 8328830518 [gk031881@gmail.com
3 [Soumyaranjan Nayak COMMERCE | 6370697083 |soumayaranjan0783@gmail.com
4 |Populu Sahu COMMERCE | 7735282548 |mahavirpatil997 @gmail.com
5 [Roshmita Kerketta COMMERCE | 8457014536 |kerkettaroshmita@gmail.com
6 |Archana Mishra COMMERCE | 7978187153 [tarunmishra220@gmail.com
7 |Dinesh Majhi COMMERCE | 8114845595 |majhidinesh97 @gmail.com
8 [Anisha Sharma COMMERCE | 8117870469 |anishasharmakuchinda@gmail.com
9 ([Shana Rahmani COMMERCE | 7873941813 [srarehmani99@gmail.com
10 |Sazali Rahmani COMMERCE | 8144487082 |rahmanisazali398@gmail.com
11 |Saskhi Agarwala COMMERCE | 8637299302 |saskhiagarwala45@gmail.com
12 |Shaloni Agarwalla COMMERCE | 8117060301 [agarwallasholoni@gmail.com
13 |Sarmistha Mishra COMMERCE | 7735089535
14 |Sibanjali Sahu COMMERCE | 8917318061 [tankalms2018@gmail.com
15 |Ansuman Pradhan COMMERCE | 9437257181 [mahapatra.mahendra6l@gmail.com
16 |Lipika Bala Dev COMMERCE | 8280818419 |[lipikal234@gmail.com
17 |Sarita Naik COMMERCE | 7894523604 |2000saritanaik@gmail.com
18 |Pakiza Ahmed COMMERCE | 9937345270 [iastiyazahmed97020@gmail.com
19 |Ankit Deb COMMERCE | 9337915973 [ankitdeb333@gmail.com
20 [Sagun Agrawal COMMERCE | 8455833771 [sagunagrawal012345@gmail.com
21 [Neetu Padhan COMMERCE | 6371505123 |netupadhanl123@gmail.com
22 [Purusottam Naik ARTS 7608918919 |purusottamnaik8658@gmail.com
23 |Manjan Kisan ARTS 7070194217
24 |Dipanjali Sahu ARTS 7894641032
25 [Rupanijali Sahu ARTS 9337073199
26 [Ranjita Bagh ARTS 9078358241
27 |Baby Padhan ARTS 9937932942
28 |AjulJayapuria ARTS 7751875812
29 [Madhusmita Tappo ARTS 7656803609 |surajl11702@gmail.com
30 [Chandan Swain ARTS 8114939265
31 [Roshman Bhainsa ARTS 7683901499
32 |Anshu Kumar Dehury ARTS 8895020063
33 [Priti Kerketta ARTS 7656083704 |nirenkerke@gamil.com
34 [Sushanta Majhi ARTS 7653814490 |sushanta24@gmail.com
35 |Puja Kusum ARTS 9668092016
36 [Lilima Bhoi ARTS 9938646645 |lipimabhoi45@gmail.com
37 [Pirobati Nayak ARTS 7735390352 |pirobtiestar@gmail.com
38 [Rajalaxmi Meher ARTS 9937945386 |ashokmehermunal975@gmail.com
39 |Diptyamayee Rana ARTS 6371312794
40 |Barsarani Sahu ARTS 7683822789
41 |Rojalin Kisan ARTS 6371585039 |binaymajhi@gmail.com
42 |Roshan Amat ARTS 7381227450
43 |Debasmita Patel ARTS 8144865268
44 |Surekha Sahu ARTS 7381109122
45 |Mamata Banchhur ARTS 7328002591
46 |Babita Meher ARTS 9583356423 |babitameher23@gmail.com
47 |Sasmita Dandapat ARTS 8658818653 |sasmitadandapat491@gmail.com
48 |Rasmita Padhan ARTS 9658486535 |rasmitapadhan93@gmail.com
49 |Priyanka Mahakul ARTS 8763873198 |priyanka.mahkul2002 @gmail.com
50 ([Bikash Kumura ARTS 7735318203 |bikashkumura7 @gmail.com
51 ([Puja Senapati ARTS 6370105560 |dillipsenapati046@gmail.com
52 [Namita Naik ARTS 8018691173 |rajnnaik6@gmail.com
53 [Priyanka Naik ARTS 9777243897




54 [Parbati Kisan ARTS 6370042918

55 |Asmita Kisan ARTS

56 |Nikita Barik ARTS 8457997082

57 [Chandini Ranbida ARTS 9078593464

58 [Rashmi Bag ARTS 7735152687 |bagrashmi@gmail.com

59 |Nibedita Bud ARTS 9556663283

60 [Rakshi Sohala ARTS 7682027234

61 [Sima Chhatria ARTS 6372764337

62 [Brusabha Kisan ARTS 8658903382 |brusabhakisano0@gmail.com
63 |Juli Kujur ARTS 8763627032 |julikujhrl@gmail.com

64 |Miki Sa ARTS 7077987194

65 [Bikash Kumar Nayak ARTS 8480981365 |bikashna345@gmail.com

66 [Mami Badhei ARTS

67 |Astha Ray ARTS 8249492744 |rayashutosh728@gmail.com
68 [Sweta Bhainsa ARTS 7735335616 |swetabhainsa@gmail.com
69 [Krishna Agrawal ARTS

70 [Bikash Pradhan ARTS 8117973484 |pbikash28@gmail.com

71 |[Reena Bara ARTS 8280987193 |barareena251@gmail.com
72 |Suraj Munda ARTS

73 [Bodhisatwa Patel ARTS 6370771221 |bodhisatwapatel27 @gmail.com
74 |Sujit Kumar Ekka ARTS 8918044230

75 |Adisha Naik ARTS 9337574996 |bibeknaik143@gmail.com

76 [Resma Kalo ARTS 7077103873 |rajeshmajhi89@gmail.com
77 |Bandana Rohidas ARTS

78 |Susama Kisan ARTS

79 |Anupama Kisan ARTS

80 [Ankita Nayak ARTS 8456911941 |ankitanayak392@gmail.com
81 [Chinmayee Bagh ARTS

82 |Rama Kisan ARTS

83 [Ranju Dhurua ARTS

84 [Ananda Pradhan ARTS

85 [Pinki Dhurua ARTS 9556779309 |pinkidhurual8@gmail.com
86 [Jhunu Mahananda ARTS 9556206764 |kulamanimahanandal971@gmail.com
87 [Baishali Sahoo ARTS 8658427824 |pujas9066@gmail.com

88 [Sasmita Biswal ARTS

89 [Shrikanta Bag ARTS 9078568160

90 ([Sugyan Patel ARTS 8598028394 |sugyan2001patel@gmail.com
91 [Jayanti Kishan ARTS 8455014625 |jayantikishan25@gmail.com
92 [Deepanjali Kalo ARTS 6371481363 |deepanjalikalo36@gmail.com
93 [Sibani Majhi ARTS 9777960530 |naiklipun87@gmail.com

94 |Alisha Padhan ARTS 9938646322 |alishapadhan312@gmail.com
95 [Satyajit Mahakul ARTS 6371322121 |satyajitmahakull@gmail.com
96 [Sagarika Sahu ARTS 6370978748 |somyasahu99@gmail.com
97 [Swetarani Singh ARTS 8114337950 |singswetarani2001@gmail.com
98 [Ankita Kisan ARTS 8455877436 |ankitakisan46@gmail.com
99 [Heenapriyadarsini Naik ARTS 8658402634 |maikheenal7@gmail.com
100 |Monalisa Bagh ARTS 7978601376 |csckajalipal@gmaill.com

101 |Laxmi Seth ARTS 8018959876 |aratibagh2019@gmail.com
102 |Manas Kumar Bagha ARTS 9668174201 |manisharanipasayat@gmail.com
103 |Manisha Rani Pasayat ARTS 7749806951 |deb.bunty0236@gmail.com
104 |Barsha Padhan ARTS 9668736236

105 |Shibani Bhanja ARTS rasmitakumurasmrtakumar@gmail.com
106 |Rashmita Kumura ARTS 63729558956 |amitchhatria292 @gmai.com
107 |Poonam Chhatria ARTS 801856671

108 [Lipsa Hansa ARTS

109 |Sangram Singh ARTS 9938408509

110 |Ankita Kisan ARTS 7894924824




111 |Lalita Padhan ARTS 8917482792

112 |Jhilly Munda ARTS 9777283894

113 |Anuska Naik ARTS 8455832303 |anuskanaik07@gmail.com
114 |Jyotimanjari Nayak ARTS

115 |Nisha Turi ARTS 9178277899

116 |Jashobanta Sahu ARTS

117 |Prabhangini Sunani ARTS

118 |Ansita Naik ARTS 9437055961 |ankitanaik.kitu@gmail.com
119 |Lipi Sethi ARTS 8018270114

120 |Gayatrisudha Gardia ARTS 6371618365 |gayatrisudhagardia@gmail.com
121 |Heneri Munda ARTS 8117919698

122 |Punam Behera ARTS

123 |Dileswari Paule ARTS 7325969591

124 |Pratima Ping ARTS 7894236903 |hareshkisan70@gmail.com
125 |litendra Behera ARTS

126 |Gopinath Majhi ARTS 7735130112

127 |Jasmine Kisan ARTS 9937738087 |kisanjasmin@gmail.com

128 |Suvramanjita Bagh ARTS 6372245375 |mahakulankit@gmail.com
129 |Ankit Kumar Mahakul ARTS 7684086794 |prativabeheral898@gmail.com
130 |Prativa Behera ARTS 9348933092 |lelinbeherald6@gmail.com
131 |Lelin Behera ARTS 9938057658 |cscsunil2@gmail.com

132 |Sandhyarani Majhi ARTS 8658137503 |naikcsc4@gmail.com

133 |Sasmita Munda ARTS 7656846522

134 |Dipali Sharma ARTS

135 |Reemanjali Majhi ARTS 6372669775 |naikcscl@gmail.com

136 |Rashmita Kisan ARTS 8763967247 |namitakisa39@gmail.com
137 |Usharani Padhan ARTS 9078085331 |akashpradhan896@gmail.com
138 |Prerana Supakar ARTS 9937186296 |preransupakar@gmail.com
139 |Priyanka Patel ARTS 9178945921 |shrirajatkumar5@gmail.com
140 |Mitali Barik ARTS 9938969078 |mitalibarik2019@gmail.com
141 |Elishabha Kandulna ARTS 6372505433 |sahuetishaby@gmail.com

142 |Priyadarshinee Jena ARTS 9439810886 |jenapriyadarsaree44@gmail.com
143 |Sundarmani Chhatria ARTS 6370484754 |nilamanichhatrial @gmail.com
144 |Anita Dhurua ARTS 8144802553 |anitadhurua2019@gmail.com
145 |Puja Dhurua ARTS 6370969160

146 |Reshma Biswal ARTS 9778798947

147 [Manoj Oram ARTS 8895649360

148 |Bijaya Maijhi ARTS

149 |Arati Kusum ARTS

150 |Pallishree Seth ARTS 7894805072

151 |Bharati Rohidas ARTS

152 |Debashish Patel ARTS

153 |Puspanijali Kisan ARTS 7327977564

154 |Kanchan Bagh ARTS 9178003402

155 [Lipsa Sunar ARTS 7070811139

156 |Sujata Pradhan ARTS 7656087464 |sujatapradhan395@gmail.com
157 |Radhakanta Tripathi SCIENCE 9777345541 |kanhaO3@gmail.com

158 |Deepanijali Kisan SCIENCE 8018071696 |sudarsanbar986@gmail.com
159 |Sunita Sahu SCIENCE

160 |Aman Kechhu SCIENCE

161 |Reeti Pradhan SCIENCE 9178752675 |alokkumarpradhan222 @gmail.com
162 |[Roja Jayapuria SCIENCE

163 |Anuradha Buda SCIENCE

164 |Sumeet Ku Mishra SCIENCE

165 |Rinki Singh SCIENCE

166 |Subham Kumar Hota SCIENCE 7978557116 |subhamkumarhota3@gmail.com
167 |Nikita Bakhara SCIENCE




168 |lpsit Kumar Naik SCIENCE 9777405942 |lipitkumarnaikl@gmail.com

169 [Shibani Bhoi SCIENCE

170 |Sujit Suman Samal SCIENCE 7751922010 |ashoksamal1908@gmail.com

171 |Purnima Rohidas SCIENCE

172 |Jalee Sahu SCIENCE 6370807791 |sahusubham015@gmail.com

173 |Prajbal Sahu SCIENCE 7008902630 |prajbabsahu355@gmail.com

174 |Jhili Negi SCIENCE 6370490836 |ranjitnetill@gmail.com

175 |Subhashree Dibyansha Naik|SCIENCE 9937934084 |sudiptanayak1975@gmail.com
176 |Sonalika Sahoo SCIENCE 9438159181 |ranjankallo143@gmail.com

177 |[Rubi Chardia SCIENCE

178 |Chetana Dash SCIENCE 9437537154 |chetanadash44@gmail.com

179 |Dheeraj Kumar Badhai SCIENCE

180 |Samit Nayak SCIENCE

181 |Priyadarshani Pradhan SCIENCE

182 |Pitabas Sahu SCIENCE

183 |Jashobanta Munda SCIENCE

184 |Chetana Pradhan SCIENCE 9439135830 |chetanapradhan299@gmail.com
185 |Renuka Thakur SCIENCE 7328008504 |renukathkur884@gmail.com

186 |Barsha Pradhan SCIENCE 9668736236 |pradhanbarsha571@gmail.com
187 |Supriya Padhi SCIENCE

188 |Kshitish Kumar Bagh SCIENCE 8328888108 |khitishkumar bagh@gmail.com
189 |Shradhanjali Naik SCIENCE 9438291792 |shradhanjalinaik14@gmail.com
190 |Deepika Jhankar SCIENCE 7609978933 |jhankarpatita88@gmail.com

191 |[Deepan Jayapuria SCIENCE 9078798182 |deepanjayapuria2001@gmail.com
192 |Jambubati Kishan SCIENCE 7735739213 |jambubatikishan446@gmail.com
193 [Kunti Adha SCIENCE

194 |(Sipun Pradhan SCIENCE 7894551278 [PRADHANSAGAR190@GMAIL.COM
195 |Ranjan Lakra SCIENCE 9437805389 |ranjanlakra54@gmail.com

196 |Lipanjali Majhi SCIENCE 8658272566 |thakuradebasrshsingh1990@gmail.com
197 |Dipak Kumar Sahu SCIENCE 9348085639 |suhudipak57988@gmail.com

198 |Prabhat Kumar Pradhan SCIENCE 7683903013 |prabhatkumarpradhan684@gmail.com
199 |Runu Luha SCIENCE 9178956602 |bhupatiluha555@gmail.com

200 |Priti Haladia SCIENCE 837993330 |[rasmitagasain90@gmail.com

201 [Jyotirmayee Sethi SCIENCE

202 |Sudipta Kumar Arka SCIENCE 7894247284 |asimaarka87007 @gmail.com

203 |Gayatri Patta SCIENCE 9937142118 |rinkidhrua@gmail.com

204 |Mukesh Kumar Nayak SCIENCE 7327974672 |nikumukesh@gmail.com

205 |Abilipsa Mishra SCIENCE 7735337514 |mishraabilipsa@gmail.com

206 |Abhinandana Prusti SCIENCE 9938656307 |abhisekkumarprusti@gmailcom
207 |Amrita Sahoo SCIENCE 7077882811 |amritasahoosbp@gmail.com

208 |Binay Patel SCIENCE 6372852842 |biplabepatel5881@gmail.com
209 |Ronit Ranjan Sunani SCIENCE 6372777603 |roneetranjansunani@gmail.com
210 |[Satrughana Sahu SCIENCE 9348470995 |satrughansahu00000@gmail.com
211 |Priyankarani Priyadarshini P[SCIENCE 9078272391 |pradhannikil7 @gmail.com

212 |Rahul Mahapatra SCIENCE 7735402807 |pr6712984@gmail.com

213 |Aeishwarya Patel SCIENCE

214 |Bikash Kisan SCIENCE 7681811831 |bikashkisan123@gmail.com

215 [Tankadhar Buda SCIENCE 8018355038 [budatankal2345gmail.com

216 |Subrat Kumar Sahu SCIENCE 8763651846 |saahusubrat872@gmail.com

217 |Rani Pradhan SCIENCE 9938310541 |naik.narendra74@gmail.com

218 |[Srikanta Majhi SCIENCE 700827834

219 |Abhishek Kumar Panda SCIENCE 9437539290 [ABHISHEKKUMARPANDA122 @GMAIL.COM
220 [Debashish Nayak SCIENCE 7894827630 [DEBASHISHNAYAKO30@GMAIL.COM
221 |Selina Patel SCIENCE 9437738297 |dilliplpali@gmail.com

222 |Soudamini Kisan SCIENCE 9437342717 |miss.sureshi03@gmail.com

223 |Rashmirekha Pujari SCIENCE 7735376293 |rashmirekhalaida@gmail.com
224 |Dibyasik Kisan SCIENCE 7008071911 |dibyasikkisan042 @gmail.com




225 |Mandakini Pruseth SCIENCE 9853002322 |sunitaprusethyu@gmail.com
226 |[Lipun Naik SCIENCE

227 |Asish Kumar Pradhan SCIENCE 8658895123 |ashishkumar5123@gmail.com
228 |Sunita Bag SCIENCE 8018798515 |sunita2001bag@gmail.com
229 |Mamata Kisan SCIENCE 8018447403 |mamatakisan0@gmail.com
230 |Swagatika Sahu SCIENCE

231 |Sujit Kumar Meher SCIENCE 9777912085 |sujitmeher11302@gmail.com
232 |Biswajit Patel SCIENCE 7656081324 |soukinipy@gmail.com

233 |Soubhagya Patel SCIENCE 9348183070 |soubhagyapatel9668 @gmail.com
234 |Pratima Kisan SCIENCE 9556426382 |kisansaroj79@gmail.com

235 |Raja Kusum SCIENCE 8249831848 |rayakusum71@gmail.com

236 |Kusmita Bagh SCIENCE 9777899544 |zoyabogh1999@gmail.com
237 |Akash Kumar Panda SCIENCE

238 |Udit Sahu SCIENCE 8018413943 |sahudit8018 @gmail.com

239 |Chandan Kumar Sahu SCIENCE 9938992231 |chandankumarsahu9963@gmail.com
240 |Jhumuri Behera SCIENCE 8280438845

241 |[Bandita Naik SCIENCE 8114345278

242 [Nikita Sahu SCIENCE

243 |Aditya Kumar Rout SCIENCE 8456052081 |routaditya8l@gmail.com

244 |Anita Dehury SCIENCE 7894022009 |nirakadehury3@gmail.com
245 |Smaranika Nayak SCIENCE

246 |Abhishek Pradhan SCIENCE

247 |Anirudha Thakur SCIENCE 8280814159 |anirudhathakurl22@gmail.com
248 |Prahallad Naik SCIENCE

249 |Kunal Swain SCIENCE 9938796050 |swainkunal66@gmail.com
250 |Ananda Pradhan SCIENCE 7894933214 |bablirout@gmail.com

251 |Monalisha Mahanta SCIENCE

252 |Akash Tandi SCIENCE

253 |Sweety Patra SCIENCE

254 |Shibani Nayak SCIENCE 8895414162 |shibaninayak2001@gmail.com
255 |Rosan Kumar Pradhan SCIENCE 8895922125 |arunprasdhn647 @gmail.com
256 |Monalisha Bhoi SCIENCE

257 |Pritiprabha Pattnaik SCIENCE 9237012234 |prabhapritil43@gmail.com
258 |Soumya Rani Senapati SCIENCE 9938373986 |soumyaranisenapati@gmail.com
259 |Subhashree Ping SCIENCE

260 [Swapnil Swaraj Mishra SCIENCE 8658229834 |swapnilswanajmishra@gmail.com
261 |Tanmaya Sahoo SCIENCE

262 |Sushama Kisan SCIENCE

263 |Pritis Ranjan Nayak SCIENCE 6370588684 |pritisranjan13@gmail.com

264 |Ankita Das SCIENCE

265 |Phirojini Minz SCIENCE 8658904503 |balasmilel6@gmail.com

266 |Anita Meher SCIENCE

267 |Kabita Nayak SCIENCE

268 |Biswaijit Pradhan SCIENCE 9438074049 |pradhanmulya37@gmail.com
269 |[Rosyrani Meher SCIENCE 9556899743 |rosyrani.m@gmail.com

270 |Sayan Kumar Patel SCIENCE 9348861832 |sayanpatell4@gmail.com

271 [Nutan Patel SCIENCE 9777485130 |patelnutan144@gmail.com
272 |Pitambar Ghatual SCIENCE 8908693844 |ghatual94@gmail.com

273 |Ashish Kumar Bag SCIENCE 7752029698 |ashiskumarbag80@gmail.com
274 |Jharna Patel SCIENCE 7328801117 |pjhrna0l@gmail.com

275 |Aayushi Dandasena SCIENCE 9777307933 |aayushidandasena@gmail.com
276 |Lipsa Meher SCIENCE 9437254052 |meherrabi40@gmail.com

277 |Ganapati Chhanchhan SCIENCE

278 |Samarpita Das SCIENCE 9178708549 |dassulekha53@gmail.com

279 |Monalisa Raksa SCIENCE

280 |Debi Prasad Rath SCIENCE 7609978884 |debiprasad.8884@gmail.com
281 |Priyanjalee Kerketta SCIENCE




282 [Johan Naik SCIENCE 8658684520 |retahansa999@gmail.com
283 |Aparna Panda SCIENCE 9437981986 |pandasarojbabu@gmail.com
284 |Asima Khamari SCIENCE 8895837467 |asikakhamari@gmail.com
285 |[Sarthak Kishan SCIENCE 8328862051 |sarthakkisan1999@gmail.com
286 |Monalisa Mirdha SCIENCE 7683934230 |monalisad@gmail.com




